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Male Plus

Bijsluiter / Gebruiksaanwijzing Male Plus
Lees goed de hele bijsluiter voordat u dit voedingssupplement gaat gebruiken, want er staat be-
langrijke informatie voor u in. Erectiepil Male Plus is een revolutionaire erectiepil die sinds 2009 
verkocht wordt op de Europese markt. Male Plus is Made in Belgium en zit verwerkt in een capsule 
van 350 mg. Deze formule herbergt diverse ingrediënten die uw seksuele drang, libido en uw erec-
tie stimuleren. Erectiepil Male Plus werkt 16 tot 24 uur, is 100% natuurlijk en is toegestaan binnen 
de normen van de EU. Erectiepil Male Plus spreekt een grote doelgroep aan. Van mannen met 
erectieproblemen tot personen die enkel een steuntje in de rug nodig hebben. De pillen stimuleren 
de doorbloeding in de penis, waardoor de penis gevoeliger en harder aan kan voelen en langer 
aan kan houden. Gebruiksaanwijzing: neem 1 capsule met voldoende water in, enkele uren voor 
de seksuele activiteit.
Voordelen Erectiepil Male Plus
 Goedgekeurd binnen de richtlijnen van de EU. NUTnr. is PL 4370/1.
 Verbetert de seksuele prestatie en uw erectie.
 100% Natuurlijk Voedingssupplement - Geen chemische bestanddelen.
 In te nemen met water.
 Optimaal resultaat heb je op dag 2.
 Max. 1 capsule per dag.
 Vandaag besteld, heel snel bij u thuis!
 We leveren wereldwijd – discreet verpakt!
 

Van Male Plus zijn geen bijwerkingen bekend. Male Plus bestaat voor 100% uit natuurlijke ingre-
diënten toch wordt geadviseerd om Male Plus niet te gebruiken bij overgevoeligheid voor één 
van de ingrediënten, bij hart- en vaatziekten of in combinatie met andere stimulerende middelen. 
Overleg het gebruik van kruidenpreparaten altijd eerst met uw arts of uw apotheker als u me-
dicijnen gebruikt. Gebruikerservaringen kunnen per persoon verschillen en is mede afhankelijk 
van persoonlijke feiten en omstandigheden. Wij adviseren u graag op basis van onze kennis en 
ervaring. Stuur gerust een email via info@maleplus.be
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Notice / Mode d’emploi Male Plus
Veuillez lire attentivement l’intégralité de cette notice avant d’utiliser ce complément alimentaire 
car elle contient des informations importantes pour vous. Erection Pill Male Plus est une pilule 
d’érection révolutionnaire vendue sur le marché européen depuis 2009. Male Plus est fabriqué en 
Belgique et est contenu dans une gélule de 350 mg. Cette formule contient plusieurs ingrédients 
qui stimulent votre libido, votre libido et votre érection. Erection Pill Male Plus fonctionne pendant 
16 à 24 heures, est 100% naturel et est autorisé selon les normes de l’UE. La pilule d’érection Male 
Plus s’adresse à un large groupe cible. Des hommes ayant des problèmes d’érection aux person-
nes qui ont juste besoin d’un coup de main. Les pilules stimulent le flux sanguin dans le pénis, de 
sorte que le pénis puisse se sentir plus sensible et plus dur et peut durer plus longtemps. Mode 
d’emploi: prendre 1 gélule avec beaucoup d’eau, quelques heures avant l’activité sexuelle.
Avantages de la pilule d’érection Male Plus
 Approuvé selon les directives de l’UE. ÉCROU non. est PL 4370/1.
 Améliore les performances sexuelles et votre érection.
 Complément alimentaire 100% naturel - Sans ingrédients chimiques.
 A prendre avec de l’eau.
 Vous avez des résultats optimaux à partir du 2ième jour.
 Max. 1 gélule par jour.
 Commandé aujourd’hui, très rapidement chez vous!
 Nous expédions dans le monde entier – discrètement emballé! 
Il n’y a pas d’effets secondaires connus de Male Plus. Male Plus est composé d’ingrédients 100% 
naturels, mais il est déconseillé d’utiliser Male Plus en cas d’hypersensibilité à l’un des ingrédients, 
en cas de maladie cardiovasculaire ou en association avec d’autres stimulants. Discutez toujours 
de l’utilisation de préparations à base de plantes avec votre médecin ou votre pharmacien si vous 
prenez des médicaments. Les expériences des utilisateurs peuvent différer d’une personne à l’au-
tre et dépendent également de faits et de circonstances personnels. Nous sommes heureux de 
vous conseiller à base de nos connaissances et de notre expérience. N’hésitez pas à envoyer un 
mél à info@maleplus.be
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Merkblatt / Gebrauchsanweisung Male Plus
Lesen Sie die gesamte Packungsbeilage sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie dieses Nahrungsergänzungs-
mittel verwenden, da sie wichtige Informationen für Sie enthält. Erection Pill Male Plus ist eine 
revolutionäre Erektionspille, die seit 2009 auf dem europäischen Markt verkäuft wird. Male Plus 
wird in Belgien hergestellt und ist in einer 350-mg-Kapsel enthalten. Diese Formel enthält mehrere 
Inhaltsstoffe, die Ihren Sexualtrieb, Ihre Libido und Ihre Erektion stimulieren. Erection Pill Male 
Plus wirkt 16 bis 24 Stunden, ist 100% natürlich und innerhalb der EU-Normen erläubt. Die Erekti-
onspille Male Plus spricht eine große Zielgruppe an. Von Männern mit Erektionsproblemen bis hin 
zu Menschen, die einfach nur eine helfende Hand brauchen. Die Pillen regen den Blutfluss im Penis 
an, so dass sich der Penis empfindlicher und härter anfühlt und länger hält. Anweisung: Nehmen 
Sie 1 Kapsel einige Stunden vor dem Geschlechtsverkehr mit viel Wasser ein.
Vorteile Erection Pill Male Plus
 Zugelassen nach EU-Richtlinien. NUT Nr. ist PL 4370/1.
 Verbessert die sexuelle Leistungsfähigkeit und Ihre Erektion.
 100 % natürliches Nahrungsergänzungsmittel – ohne chemische Inhaltsstoffe.
 Mit Wasser einnehmen.
 Sie haben am 2. Tag optimale Ergebnisse.
 Max. 1 Kapsel pro Tag.
 Heute bestellt, ganz schnell bei Ihnen zu Hause!
 Wir versenden weltweit – diskret verpackt!
Es sind keine Nebenwirkungen von Male Plus bekannt. Male Plus besteht zu 100 % aus natür-
lichen Inhaltsstoffen, es wird jedoch davon abgeraten, Male Plus bei Überempfindlichkeit gegen 
einen der Inhaltsstoffe, bei Herz-Kreislauf-Erkrankungen oder in Kombination mit anderen Stimu-
lanzien zu verwenden. Besprechen Sie die Anwendung pflanzlicher Präparate immer zuerst mit 
Ihrem Arzt oder Apotheker, wenn Sie Medikamente einnehmen. Benutzererfahrungen können von 
Person zu Person unterschiedlich sein und hängen auch von persönlichen Fakten und Umständen 
ab. Wir beraten Sie gerne mit unserem Wissen und unserer Erfahrung. Schicken Sie gerne eine 
E-Mail an info@maleplus.be 
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Ingrediënten per capsule (Ingredients par capsule)
Siberische Ginseng (Eleutherococcus Senticosus) 8:1 175       mg
Maca (lepidium Meyenii Walp.J 12:1  150      mg
Tribulus Terrestris L   150      mg
Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose (HPMC) (omhulling) 90,98   mg
Water (omhulling)   3,098   mg
Carrageenan (omhulling)   0,612    mg
Titanium Dioxide (omhulling)  0,220   mg
Kaliumchloride (omhulling)   0,090   mg

Foglio illustrativo / Istruzioni per l’uso Male Plus
Leggere attentamente questo foglio illustrativo prima di utilizzare questo integratore alimentare 
poiché contiene informazioni importanti per te. Erection Pill Male Plus è una rivoluzionaria pillola 
per l’erezione venduta sul mercato europeo dal 2009. Male Plus è prodotto in Belgio ed è conte-
nuto in una capsula da 350 mg. Questa formula contiene diversi ingredienti che stimolano il tuo 
desiderio sessuale, la libido e la tua erezione. La pillola per l’erezione Male Plus funziona per 16-24 
ore, è naturale al 100% ed è consentita secondo gli standard dell’UE. La pillola per l’erezione Male 
Plus si rivolge a un vasto gruppo target. Dagli uomini con problemi di erezione alle persone che 
hanno solo bisogno di una mano. Le pillole stimolano il flusso sanguigno nel pene, in modo che il 
pene possa sentirsi più sensibile e duro e possa durare più a lungo. Modalità d’uso: assumere 1 
capsula con abbondante acqua, qualche ora prima dell’attività sessuale.
Vantaggi Pillola per l’erezione Male Plus
 Approvato secondo le linee guida dell’UE. DADO n. è PL 4370/1
 Migliora le prestazioni sessuali e la tua erezione.
 Integratore alimentare 100% naturale - Nessun ingrediente chimico.
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 Da assumere con acqua.
 Hai risultati ottimali il giorno 2.
 Massimo. 1 capsula al giorno.
 Puoi ordinarlo oggi, sarà subito a casa tua!
 Spediamo in tutto il mondo – imballato in modo discreto!
Non sono noti effetti collaterali di Male Plus. Male Plus è composto al 100% da ingredienti naturali, 
ma si consiglia di non utilizzare Male Plus in caso di ipersensibilità ad uno degli ingredienti, in 
caso di malattie cardiovascolari o in combinazione con altri stimolanti. Discutere sempre prima 
l’uso di preparati a base di erbe con il medico o il farmacista se si stanno assumendo farmaci. 
Le esperienze degli utenti possono variare da persona a persona e dipendono anche da fatti e 
circostanze personali. Siamo felici di consigliarti sulla base della nostra conoscenza ed esperienza. 
Sentiti libero di inviare un’e-mail a info@maleplus.be

Instructions for Use
Read all of this information carefully before using this dietary supplement as it contains important 
information for you. “Male Plus Erection Pill” is a revolutionary erection pill that has been sold on 
the European market since 2009. Male Plus is Made in Belgium and is contained in a 350 mg 
capsule. This formula contains several ingredients that stimulate your sex drive, libido, and your 
erection. Male Plus works for 16 to 24 hours, is 100% natural, and is allowed within the standards 
of the EU. Male Plus appeals to a large target group, from men with erection problems to people 
who just need a helping hand. The pills stimulate blood flow in the penis so that the penis can feel 
more sensitive, harder, and can last longer. Directions: take 1 capsule with plenty of water, a few 
hours before sexual activity.
Benefits of the Male Plus Erection Pill 
 Approved within EU guidelines. NUT no. PL 4370/1.
 Improves sexual performance and your erection.
 100% Natural Dietary Supplement- No Chemical Ingredients.
 Capsule to be taken with water.
 You will have optimal results on day 2.
 Max. 1 capsule per day.
 Ordered today, it arrives very quickly at your home!
 We ship worldwide – discreetly packed!
There are no known side effects of Male Plus. Male Plus consists of 100% natural ingredients, but 
it is advised not to use Male Plus in case of hypersensitivity to one of the ingredients, in case of 
cardiovascular disease, or in combination with other stimulants. Always discuss the use of herbal 
preparations with your doctor or pharmacist first if you are taking medication. User experiences can 
differ per person and also depends on personal facts and circumstances. We are happy to advise 
you based on our knowledge and experience. Feel free to send an email to: info@maleplus.be
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Male Plus kullanım talimatları
Bu besin takviyesini kullanmadan önce broşürün tamamını dikkatlice okuyun, sizin için önemli bil-
giler içeriyor. Ereksiyon hapı Male Plus, 2009 itibariyle Avrupa pazarında satılan devrim niteliğinde 
bir ereksiyon hapıdır. Male Plus, Belçika’da üretilmiştir ve 350 mg’lık bir kapsül içinde bulunu. Bu 
formül, cinsel dürtünüzü (libido ve ereksiyon) artıran çeşitli bileşenler içerir. Male Plus ereksiyon 
hapı, 16 ila 24 saat arası etkilidir. 100% doğaldır ve AB standartları dahilindedir. Ereksiyon hapı 
Male Plus geniş bir hedef kitleye hitap etmektedir. Sertleşme sorunu yaşayan erkeklerde ve destek 
amaçlı kullanılabilir. Haplar penisteki kan akışını uyarır, penisin daha hassas, daha sert ve daha 
uzun süre performans göstermesini mümkün kılar. Kullanım talimatları: cinsel aktiviteden birkaç 
saat önce bol su ile 1 adet kapsül alınız.

Male Plus ereksiyon hapı hakkında bilgi ve kullanım talimatı: 
 Cinsel aktiviteden birkaç saat önce bol su ile 1 adet kapsül alınız.
 AB yönergeleri dahilinde onaylanmıştır. Bildirim numarası PL 4370/1.
 En iyi sonuçları 2 inci günde elde ediliyor.
 Alımınızı günde 1 kapsül ile sınırlayın!
 %100 doğal gıda takviyesi - kimyasal madde icermez.
 Sipariş sonrası, adrese hızlı teslimat!
 Dünya çapında teslim ediyoruz – gizli pakketleme!
Male Plus’ın bilinen bir yan etkisi yoktur. Male Plus %100 doğal bileşenlerden oluşur, ancak bi-
leşenlerden birine aşırı duyarlılık durumunda, kardiyovasküler hastalık durumunda veya diğer uy-
arıcılarla kombinasyon halinde Male Plus’ın kullanılmaması tavsiye edilir. İlaç alıyorsanız, bitkisel 
preparatların kullanımını her zaman önce doktorunuz veya eczacınızla görüşün. Kullanıcı deneyim-
leri kişiden kişiye farklılık gösterebilir ve ayrıca kişisel gerçeklere ve koşullara da bağlıdır. Bilgi ve 
tecrübemize dayanarak size tavsiye vermekten mutluluk duyarız. info@maleplus.be adresine 
e-posta göndermekten çekinmeyin.
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Prospecto / Instrucciones de uso Male Plus
Lea todo el prospecto detenidamente antes de usar este suplemento dietético, ya que contiene 
información importante para usted. Erection Pill Male Plus es una revolucionaria píldora para la 
erección que se vende en el mercado europeo desde 2009. Male Plus está hecho en Bélgica y 
está contenido en una cápsula de 350 mg. Esta fórmula contiene varios ingredientes que estimulan 
el deseo sexual, la libido y la erección. Erection Pill Male Plus funciona de 16 a 24 horas, es 100% 
natural y está permitido dentro de los estándares de la UE. La píldora de erección Male Plus atrae 
a un gran grupo objetivo. Desde hombres con problemas de erección hasta personas que solo 
necesitan una mano amiga. Las píldoras estimulan el flujo de sangre en el pene, por lo que el pene 
puede sentirse más sensible y duro y puede durar más tiempo. Modo de empleo: tomar 1 cápsula 
con abundante agua, unas horas antes de la actividad sexual.
Beneficios Erection Pill Male Plus
 Aprobado dentro de las directrices de la UE. TUERCA no. es PL 4370/1.
 Mejora el rendimiento sexual y su erección.
 Suplemento dietético 100% natural - Sin ingredientes químicos.
 Para tomar con agua.
 Tiene resultados óptimos en el día 2.
 Máx. 1 cápsula al día.
 Se encarga hoy, lo tienes dentro de unos dias en casa!
 Realizamos envíos a todo el mundo, ¡empaquetados discretamente!
No hay efectos secundarios conocidos de Male Plus. Male Plus consta de ingredientes 100% 
naturales, pero se recomienda no utilizar Male Plus en caso de hipersensibilidad a uno de los 
ingredientes, en caso de enfermedad cardiovascular o en combinación con otros estimulantes. 
Siempre discuta el uso de preparaciones a base de hierbas primero con su médico o farmacéutico 
si está tomando medicamentos. Las experiencias de los usuarios pueden variar según la persona 
y también dependen de hechos y circunstancias personales. Estaremos encantados de asesorarle 
en base a nuestro conocimiento y experiencia. No dude en enviar un correo electrónico a info@
maleplus.be
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